
TNE N 1176.98 FT OF S1/2 OF S1/2
ABANDONED A C L RR R/W & S1/2 OF
E OF RR R/W.

WATSON KATINA/WATSON AMBEREDUS
34203 ASTORIA CIR
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33545-3427

28-5S-16-03726-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
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28516.00 1.00/
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05/12/2015 TW 142.03 65,608 634,635 61,108 4,500
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224,299

0
224,299
797,826

0

797,826

1467/1903 5/12/2022 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON ALVIN

WATSON KATINA

0838/0419 4/11/1997 PR Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF ROBERT & RO

ALVIN WATSON
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11884 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,016 106.7000 119.50 240,912 1941 1941 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1639

BAS 1,639 100 1,639 127,310

FGR 525 55 289 22,448

FOP 40 30 12 932

FOP 60 30 18 1,398

FOP 192 30 58 4,505

2,456 2,016 156,593

BAS= W4 FGR= W21 S25 E21 N25$ S25 W9 S43 E2 FOP= S8 E24 N8
W24$ E26 N60 FOP= N8 W5 S8 E5$ W5 N8 FOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$
W10$.
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24

8

24

FOP8

5

8

5

FOP 6

10

6

10

1 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 23 26 598.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 598

2,098

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 80.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 35,600

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 51.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 22,708

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 141.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 634,635


